
Vehicle Warranty

We have estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty based on information reported to us on this 2010 Toyota Tacoma

5TETX4CN8AZ688113. Please confirm remaining manufacturer warranty with your seller.

Estimated Start Date of Warranty 10/14/2009 

Mileage at Inspection 28,260 

Inspection Date 06/09/2021 

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Remaining

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Expired

Corrosion 60 months or Unlimited miles Expired

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Expired

DECISION MAKING FACTS 
FOR EVERY CAR PURCHASE

2010 Toyota Tacoma

Mechanical Exterior Interior
68 Items 27 Items 32 Items

100% 100% 100%

Items Checked Items Checked Items Checked

Road Test
Steering
Transmission...
Brakes
Safety Syste...

Door(s) / Ga...
Navigation /...
Convertible ...
Body / Body ...
Exterior Lig...

Climate Cont...
Navigation /...
Window Contr...
Audio System...
Keys / Contr...

Vehicle History - Powered by

No State Title Brand Reported

No Accident Reported

No Other Damage Reported

Other Title Brand or Specific Event
Reported

No Odometer Problem(s) Reported

No Open Recall(s) Reported

2010 Toyota Tacoma
Inspection Date: 06/09/2021
Mileage: 28,260
VIN: 5TETX4CN8AZ688113
Body Type: Extended Cab Pickup -
Short Bed
Engine: 4 Cylinder 2.7L
Driveline: Rear Wheel Drive
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* Please see dealer for warranty coverage details.

Vehicle Condition
A multi-point inspection was conducted on this vehicle, including a review of its mechanical condition, and interior and exterior
appearance.

Vehicle inspection data

Inspection Date 06/09/2021

Mileage at Inspection 28,260

Inspection Location Santa Monica, CA

Items Inspected 130+

Items Requiring Service 0

Items Completing Service 0
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Inspection Checklist

LEGEND PASSED ISSUE FOUND

Road Test

 Road Test 

Steering / Suspension

 Steering 

 Suspension 

Transmission / Drivetrain

 Transmission / Transfer Case / Mounts 

 Axles / Joints / Bars / Bearings / Boots / Bushings 

 Power Steering Fluid Level / Condition 

 Fluid Leaks 

Wheels / Tires / Brakes

 Brakes 

 Tire Wear / Condition 

 Spare Tire / Jack / Hardware 

Safety

 Washers / Wipers 

 Safety Systems / Horn(s) / Airbags / Seat Belts 

 Navigation / Mirrors / Glass / Headrests 

 Engine Air Filter / Air Intake System 

 Door(s) / Gate / Hood / Hatch / Handles & Latches 

 Exterior Lighting / Warning Lights / Lights 

Body / Frame / Interior / Exterior

 Climate Controls 

 Frame / Undercarriage 

 Window Controls 

 Body / Body Components 

 Mirrors 

 Door(s) / Gate / Hood / Hatch / Handles & Latches 

 Truck Bed / Bed Liner / Tailgate 

 Odor 

 Carpet / Floor Mats 

 Dashboard / Console 

Engine

 Cooling Fan / Compressor / Coolant Level 

 Fuel Lines / Hoses / Belts / Pumps 

 Engine Oil Level / Condition 

 Hood Support / Emission Stickers 

Fluids / Battery / Electrical

 Charging System 

 Vacuum Hoses / Lines / Cylinders 

 Battery 

 Transmission Fluid Level / Condition 

 Washer Fluid Level / Condition 

 Coolant Level / Condition 

 Fluid Leaks 

 Engine Oil Level / Condition 

 Power Steering Fluid Level / Condition 

Technology

 Audio System / Audio Controls 

 Keys / Controls / Safety / Console 

 Heated / Cooling Seats 

 Parking Sensors / Backup Camera 

 Convertible Roof 

 Lights 
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Vehicle History - Powered by
Report run: 06/14/2021 21:20:50 EDT

2010 Toyota Tacoma SR5

Access Cab 4D (2.7L I4 EFI)

VIN: 5TETX4CN8AZ688113

Class: Pickup - Small

Country of Assembly: United States

Vehicle Age: 11 year(s)

Calculated Owners: 1

Owner History

Current Owner

Purchased: 2009

Where: CA

Owned from: 10/14/2009 - Present

11 year(s) 8 month(s)

Vehicle Usage

Vehicle Use: There is indication of the below usage(s) for this vehcile.

Personal | Fleet | Rental | Lease | Taxi | Livery | Police | Government | Drivers Ed | Commercial |

Major State Title Brand Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out: No major state title brand has been reported by the state Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV).

0 Problem(s) Reported Major State Title Areas Checked

No fire brand

No hail brand

No flood brand

No junk or scrapped brand

No manufacturer buyback

No lemon brand

No salvage brand

No rebuilt or rebuildable brand

No odometer brand (EML or NAM)
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Accident Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out:  AutoCheck has not received any accident records from government

sources and independent agencies on this vehicle. Not all accidents are reported to AutoCheck.

Damage Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out: AutoCheck has not received a damage-related event from an auction or an

independent source. Not all damage events are reported to AutoCheck. It is recommended to have

pre-owned vehicles inspected by a third party prior to purchase.

0 Problem(s) Reported Other Problem Areas Checked

No non-title fire damaged record

No non-title hail damaged record

No non-title flood damaged record

No auction junk or scrapped record

No auction rebuilt or rebuildable record

No salvage auction record

No damaged or major damage incident record

No structural damage or structural alteration record

No recycling facility record

No crash test record

Other Title Brand And Specific Event Check

Information Reported: One or more non-major state title brand(s) and/or additional significant event(s) has been reported

to AutoCheck. It is recommended to have pre-owned vehicles inspected by a third party prior to purchase.

1 Event(s) Reported Vehicle Events Checked

No Insurance Loss record

No Titled to an insurance company record

No Auction Lemon/Manufacturer Buyback record

No abandoned title record

No grey market title record

Loan/Lien record(s)

No repossessed record

No corrected title record

No duplicate title record

No theft record(s)
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Odometer Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out: No odometer brands, rollbacks, rollover or tampering has been reported to AutoCheck from

state Division of Motor Vehicles (DMV) or auction sources. AutoCheck also examined the sequence of reported

odometer readings to determine if there are any potential discrepancies.

State title odometer check

Auction odometer check

Odometer calculation check

0 Problem(s) Reported Mileage Date Reported Other

3 09/26/2009

23,264 09/21/2016

27,583 08/27/2018

29,561 08/31/2020
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